APPLICATIONS:FEATURES:
  Pb RoHS
Compliant
ABRACON IS
ISO 9001 / QS 9000
CERTIFIED
ABRACON IS
ISO 9001:2008

PARAMETERS
ABRACON P/N:  AIAC-0805C
Operating temperature: -40 °C ~ +125 °C
Storage temperature: -25°C to + 60°C
PART IDENTIFICATION:
Test Conditions and equipments
Test frequency: 300MHz
Equipment: HP4286A/HP16191A
Part Number Inductance Tolerance  DCR (Max) Q(Min) SRF(Min)
Rated Current
(Max)
Inductance
Code
Units  nH  % mȍ  MHz mA
Symbol  L K DCR   IDC
AIAC-0805C-3N9 3.9 K 2.6 80 >3000 1200 3N9
AIAC-0805C-4N7 4.7 K 3.6 80 >3000 900 4N7
AIAC-0805C-5N6 5.6 K 3.7 80 >3000 950 5N6
AIAC-0805C-6N8 6.8 K 4.5 80 >3000 900 6N8
AIAC-0805C-8N2 8.2 K 5.3 80 >3000 840 8N2
AIAC-0805C-10N 10 K 5.4 70 >3000 900 10N
AIAC-0805C-12N 12 K 6.3 70 >3000 900 12N
AIAC-0805C-15N 15 K 7.2 70 2500 900 15N
AIAC-0805C-18N 18 K 12.5 70 2500 500 18N
AIAC-0805C-22N 22 K 12.9 70 2400 550 22N
AIAC-0805C-27N 27 K 14.5 70 1600 550 27N
AIAC-0805C-33N 33 K 18.7 70 1600 500 33N
AIAC-0805C-39N 39 K 25.7 70 1500 380 39N
AIAC-0805C-47N 47 K 34.5 70 1500 320 47N
AIAC-0805C-56N 56 K 38.4 70 1300 320 56N
AIAC-0805C-68N 68 K 42.2 70 1300 320 68N
   AIAC-0805C-                -
 Tolerance
K: ±10%
Packaging